11042900 4,037.39 7 BAG 0.210 3,845.13 26,915.91 0.00 0.00 26,915.91 2.50 672.90 2.50 672.90 28,261.71 

Grand Total 197 5.814 386,178.3

5 

0.00 0.00 386,178.35 10,907.39 10,907.39 407,993.13 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

408.00 

0.00 

0.13-

408,401.00 

Total in Words  [  Four Lakh Eight Thousand Four Hundred One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction